Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

GLYNMAWR ZINNIA

GLYNMAWR FREESIA

GLYNMAWR IRONWOOD

GLYNMAWR BUSYLIZZIE

GLYNMERLYN MAGICAL

Equine Registry

DoB
1990
1996
23-Sep-1999
1993

11-Jan-1994

Sex

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Reg
1077
1413
370
1203

1202

Sire

BERRY PARK BARI (Imp)
BANDEEKA FESTIVAL (IMP)
BANDEEKA FESTIVAL (IMP)
BANDEEKA FESTIVAL (IMP)

GLYNMAWR FINE ARTS
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SibliGdsyNMAWR YESTERDAY TODAY & TOMORROW (1989)

Dam

GLYNMAWR RANUNCULUS

GLYNMAWR RANUNCULUS

GLYNMAWR RANUNCULUS

GLYNMAWR RANUNCULUS

GLYNMAWR RANUNCULUS

https:/lequineregistry.net




